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No.
EOL
66
31
42
EOL
EOL
57
29
52
44
43
35
64
59
63
67
62

Name
Stuart Jones
James Bell
Chris Bragg
Jonathan Perry
Tom Pook
Sam Chatwin
Bryan Davies
David Allen
Tim Allen
Simon Smewin
Neil Ruston
Simon Haycock
Richard Smith
Simon Jones
Andy Jones
Sarah Hardy
Gary Hodkinson

Club
BCRC
Wrexham RC
Stourbridge Velo
Stourbridge CC
Holohan Coaching RT

Holohan Coaching Race Team
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge CC
Wrekinsport CC
Fred Williams Cycles
Wolverhampton Wheelers
Provision RT
Cycle Club Bridgnorth RWG

Diff

2.476
2.599
2.984
3.581
3.79
4.004
4121
4.744
5.138
5.204
5.35
5.414
6.552
16.277
30.654
1Lap



